

SB0448/883322/1

BY: Senator Eckardt

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 448
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike “Restoration” and substitute “Management”; and strike beginning with “develop” in line 7 down through “date;” in line 13 and substitute “practice adaptive management in coordination with the Chesapeake Bay Program Sustainable Fisheries Goal Implementation Team;”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, in line 14, after “SHALL” insert “PRACTICE ADAPTIVE MANAGEMENT IN COORDINATION WITH THE CHESAPEAKE BAY PROGRAM SUSTAINABLE FISHERIES GOAL IMPLEMENTATION TEAM.”.

On pages 4 and 5, strike beginning with “DEVELOP” in line 14 on page 4 down through “sanctuaries.” in line 24 on page 5.

On page 5, in line 25, strike “4.” and substitute “3.”.